
Holiday Season Dates 2025 (USA)

Holiday Day Date

Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 27, 2025

Black Friday Friday November 28, 2025

Cyber Monday Monday December 1, 2025

Hanukkah Begins Sunday December 21, 2025

Christmas Eve Wednesday December 24, 2025

Christmas Day Thursday December 25, 2025

Kwanzaa Begins Friday December 26, 2025

New Year's Eve Wednesday December 31, 2025

New Year's Day (2026) Thursday January 1, 2026

Winter Solstice Sunday December 21, 2025

Boxing Day Friday December 26, 2025

Festivus Tuesday December 23, 2025

Epiphany Monday January 6, 2026


